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Description

200811070004
33490

11/07/2008
01:20:29

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEATHERBY
CONST

200811260004
51770

11/26/2008
01:34:14

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KNIGHT,
MARK L

200811260004
51830

11/26/2008
01:40:24

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS,
DERRICK J

200901120000
09810

01/12/2009
01:33:55

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OWENS,
KENNETH J

200901200000
15640

01/20/2009
10:36:38

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS,
ROBERT S

200901200000
15820

01/20/2009
11:50:22

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PICKETT,
TOMMY

200902270000
71810

02/27/2009
02:58:18

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKAY,
TRACEY

200903120000
90090

03/12/2009
10:58:48

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
APRILL E

200904080001
30440

04/08/2009
02:52:27

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRISON,
WANDA T

200904080001
30390

04/08/2009
02:52:22

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LANE,
REBACCA E

200904130001
36030

04/13/2009
03:22:44

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
DELON J

200904130001
36010

04/13/2009
03:22:42

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARK,
NEKITA

200904130001
36250

04/13/2009
03:36:07

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
JORDAN

200904130001
36260

04/13/2009
03:36:08

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KISH, IRIS S

200904210001
46640

04/21/2009
02:22:13

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHUMATE,
JENNIFER L

200904280001
55150

04/28/2009
12:11:03

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPKINS
MICHAEL A

200904220001
47610

04/22/2009
11:53:17

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUTTS,
ERICKA

200905150001
84240

05/15/2009
02:15:48

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNT JUDITH
D

200906040002
13790

06/04/2009
02:27:54

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAPSLEY
SAMANTHA D

200906040002
13800

06/04/2009
02:27:55

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHRIETZBER
G ROBERT L

200906040002
14150

06/04/2009
03:46:45

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEINDEL
MARLENA B

200906040002
14180

06/04/2009
03:46:48

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOX JIMMY D

200906040002
14190

06/04/2009
03:46:49

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS
CYNTHIA

200906040002
14200

06/04/2009
03:46:50

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
JOHNNY

200906040002
14220

06/04/2009
03:46:52

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVOY
PAULINE A

200906040002
14210

06/04/2009
03:46:51

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOSTER
SAMUEL D



200906080002
16520

06/08/2009
08:28:58

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STANFORD
TRACEY O

200906080002
16530

06/08/2009
08:28:59

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTERSON
ASHLEY

200906080002
16540

06/08/2009
08:29:00

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DONELLAN
ANGELA

200906080002
16560

06/08/2009
08:29:02

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONROE
DOUGLAS A


